A PRACTICAL NURSING

WALLACE
COMMUNITY

COLLEGE

TUITION:
51 Credit Hours*
*does not include any remedial courses

FEES:

Course-related fees

Teas-V Admission Exam Fee
Graduation-related costs

Physical Exam, Lab, Immunizations

Student Liability Insurance and SAS Randoms
Substance Abuse Screening

Criminal Background Check

Comprehensive Assessment Exams
Licensure-related costs

TOOLS AND SUPPLIES
Student Uniforms
Supplies

Tool/Lab kits

BOOKS:
Estimated . Academic & Program

GRAND TOTAL

$5,763.00

$1,377.00
$56.00
$59.50
$332.00
$63.00
$32.00
$45.00
$240.00
$335.00
$2,539.50

$317.50

$86.00
$245.00
$648.50

$1,910.00

$10,861.00



