

## **PRACTICAL NURSING**

T	U	ľ	T	1	O	N	ŀ

51 Credit Hours*	\$5,763.00
*does not include any remedial courses	

## FEES:

. ==0.	
Course-related fees	\$1,377.00
Teas-V Admission Exam Fee	\$56.00
Graduation-related costs	\$59.50
Physical Exam, Lab, Immunizations	\$332.00
Student Liability Insurance and SAS Randoms	\$63.00
Substance Abuse Screening	\$32.00
Criminal Background Check	\$45.00
Comprehensive Assessment Exams	\$240.00
Licensure-related costs	<u>\$335.00</u>
	\$2,539.50

## **TOOLS AND SUPPLIES**

Student Uniforms	\$317.50
Supplies	\$86.00
Tool/Lab kits	<u>\$245.00</u>
	\$648.50

## BOOKS:

Estimated Academic & Program \$1,910.00

**GRAND TOTAL** \$10,861.00